2017-07-29 Geely Automobile Open Pairs Qualifying 01

57 tables, 114 pairs. Number of boards: 26. Average: 1456.0. Average+/=/- awards at least 60 / exactly 50 / at most 40 %.

Final result

Rank Pair
1 12
2 11
3 122
4 91
5 45
6 133
7 127
8 14
9 121
10 43
11 89
12 82
13 42
14 83
15 46
16 50
17 53
18 125
19 131

20 154
21 129
22 87
23 2
24 10
25 52
26 128
27 86
28 126
29 88
30 90
31 13
32 5
33 15
34 132
35 81
36 9
37 49
38 7
39 47
40 84
41 51
42 6
43 114
44 1
45 44
46 74
47 92
48 48
49 123
50 124
51 130
52 85
53 93
54 8
55 4
56 41
57 3

Score

1766.3
1726.3
1703.3
1701.4
1664.3

1662.6
1658.9
1645.1
1626.1
1607.6

1601.6
1594.6
1580.6
1578.6
1565.8

1521.3
1515.8
1512.9
1497.6
1496.3

1488.5
1484.6
1482.8
1481.8
1473.8

1473.8
1464.5
1455.6
1455.5
1449.9

1446.3
1445.1
1444.8
1441.9
1439.8

1427.8
1418.3
1411.3
1403.8
1394.1

1388.8
1385.9
1376.6
1356.3
1354.4

1328.6
1328.4
1313.9
1313.3
1300.9

1299.8
1275.4
1270.6
1233.5
1112.8

1083.6
1080.4

%

60.7
59.3
585
584
57.2

57.1
57.0
56.5
55.8
55.2

55.0
54.8
54.3
54.2
53.8

52.2
52.1
52.0
51.4
51.4

51.1
51.0
50.9
50.9
50.6

50.6
503
50.0
50.0
49.8

49.7
49.6
49.6
49.5
49.4

49.0
48.7
48.5
48.2
47.9

47.7
47.6
47.3
46.6
46.5

45.6
45.6
45.1
45.1
44.7

44.6
43.8
43.6
42.4
382

37.2
37.1

Name

Alfred Lam - Michael Wu

Eric Moo - John Lai

Siew Luie Soh - Kah Loong Chue
Derek Zen - Maurizio Di Sacco
David C C Ng - Wing Ho Lo

Roger Ling - Edmund Tse

S N Wong - W K Chan

Jopet Maliwat - Nonot Carreon
Samuel Choi - Sunny Lau
Simon Chan - Jack Chen

Sukon Hung - Jackson Lai
Xiaoguang Yang - Rongguang Mai
Lincoln Yue - Man Fu Ko

Joanne Hui - Peter Wong

Kelvin Ko - Antony Au

Billy Fung - Kon Wong

John Tsang - Vincent Li

S. L. Chiang - K. H. Law

York Liao - D M Chiu
Bhagwanti Mohan - Tania Mohan

Sze Chung Arthur Hon - CY Law
Steve H T Wong - Andy Chan
Scott Wang - Luke Martin

Rocky Tam - Kyungmi Kim
Helen Yeung - Joyce Tung

Ivan Loy - Derek Wong

Andy K O Leung - Louis Chan
Kin Wai Chu - Sunny Chung
Roy Fung - Sum Yeung
Edward Ng - Marina Lee

Rajan Gupta - Raju Ramchandani
Hongbin Song - Yongchuan Li
Peter Yu - Alan Mok

Phil Manalang - Suena Manalang
Jenny To - Bacon Lam

Kit Chan - F H Chow

Guo Wei Ma - Chong Song Zou
Jing Yuan Gong - Yao Dong Zhang
Sidney Ho - T K Kong

Wilbert Law - David Ip

Harold Lai - Keith Chu
Ken To - Kelvin Chung
Tim Shum - Alan Tsang

W W Cho - Choon Hee Lee
Joohee Jun - Sunjoo Yang

Inkyung Koh - Younhee Kim
Luwen Koh - Wei Kang Gan

S'Y Ho - Albert Hsu

Beacon Lam - Cherry Kwok
Radhika Byrn - Kazuko Hashimoto

Frederick Mak - Ronald Ling
Kevin Lam - William Cheung
Arthur Luk - James Tsang
Chiyomi Fukumori - Patrick Yu
Brandon Poon - Stanley Chow

Charmain Ng - Laura Lee
Eugene Chung - Simon Cheung
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57 tables, 114 pairs

. Number of boards: 26. Average: 1456.0. Average+/=/- awards at least 60 / exactly 50 / at most 40 %.

Final result

Rank Pair

1
2
3

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57

106
146
102
27
67

23
31
64
32
30

71
21
66
25
24

141
105
152
61
63

112
142
153

68
104

62
101
33
72
108

75
155
69
113
143

111
151
103

22
107

109
28
29

147

150

149
115
65
148
34

145
26
70

144
73

35
110

Score

1807.5
1777.4
1734.4
1702.7
1677.4

1668.7
1665.8
1664.4
1630.5
1626.7

1623.2
1603.2
1597.2
1594.8
1582.9

1565.1
1560.6
1545.8
1519.8
1518.1

1511.4
1506.4
1497.2
1487.7
1487.4

1481.2
1479.6
1467.2
1456.4
1455.4

1448.4
1447.1
1440.4
1423.1
1416.2

1414.4
1409.1
1393.5
1391.2
1391.2

1372.4
1358.2
1357.9
1337.9
1329.1

1327.7
1317.9
1312.2
1285.5
1217.2

1214.4
1207.1
1205.2
1177.8
1160.8

1159.6
1003.6

Y%

62.1
61.0
59.6
58.5
57.6

57.3
57.2
57.2
56.0
55.9

55.7
55.1
54.8
54.8
54.4

53.7
53.6
53.1
522
52.1

51.9
51.7
51.4
51.1
511

50.9
50.8
50.4
50.0
50.0

49.7
49.7
49.5
48.9
48.6

48.6
48.4
479
47.8
47.8

47.1
46.6
46.6
459
45.6

45.6
453
45.1
44.1
41.8

41.7
41.5
414
404
39.9

39.8
34.5

Name

Christopher Leung - Zoe Li
N'Y Kong - K K Leung

Roma Chulani - Manu Chulani
Mark Ng - Sing Leung
Windsor Chan - Philip Chan

Edward Cheung - William Chan

Reide Cheng - Ming Chan

Steve Wong - Benny Kwok

WK Lai - K F Mak

Abhinav Gorawara - Ramesh Viswanath

Jerome Cheung - Kelvin Yim
Xu Deng - Yu Yong Fung

Zante Kam - Louis Chu

Jackson Tsang - Chris T H Chan
Mick Yeung - C H Wong

Yoon Kyung Kim - Mirye Chang
Douglas Tsang - Marco Fung
Jeff Luk - Johnny Lai

Ricky Lai - Sunny Lam

Kongo Kong - Terence Chan

Anderson Chow - Leo Chow
Xianliang Ou - Ying Ying Fan

W K Wong - Louis Ming Tat Ching
Tony Yip - Barney Lui

Jun Cheng - Bubble Ho

Frankie Chan - Victor So

Dave Pang - Ray Cheung
Stephen Lee - Derek Leung
Martin Fok - Zoe Chan

York Kwan - Kuan Hsuan Chen

Wilson Leung - Peter Chow
Barry Chan - P H Cheng
Chad Law - K'Y Tam
Curtiss Yeung - Patrick Tang
Boaz Szeto - Anita Au

Lin Yang - Bao Ji Dang

Chris Fung - Kowoon Han

Charlie Lee - Walter Cheung

Jian Ping Zheng - Xiong Jie Zhang
Ricky Fung - Samme Lee

Cong Zhi Li - Wei He

Ai Hua Li - Ping Hua Jiang
Edwin Lau - Loke Leng Wong
Jun Qin - Mao Yu Wang
Oscar Chan - Kavan Chan

Patrick Wu - K W Tam

W H Fok - Chuen Ho Ko

Gurley Payne - Winnie Mohsenzadh
Y K Wong - T M Choi

Leo Lau - Andrew Lee

Victor Cheng - Sophia Sin
Hsu Joyce - Hsu Zen Hou
Chun Yu Lo - Karl Kwan
Brian Wong - Justin So
Ryan Choy - Martin Yip

Larry Fong - Enoch Chan
Kamna Sharma - Ajay Sharma



